
2024-080M23 Michener Library Roof Replacement   

 
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET  

10/16/2024 10:00AM 

 
Name Company  Phone Email 

1. Edmond Cormier 7 Summits Roofing  719-661-6965 Edmond@7summitsroofing.com 

2. Joe Corwin  Aspen Contracting  720-270-7230 jcorwin@roofsbyaspen.com  

3. Brian Emmerling Monument Roofing of Colorado a Tecta America Company LLC  719-270-7230 bhauschildt@tectaamerica.com  

4. Jesse Shaw Empire Roofing  970-218-8264 jesse.shaw@empireroofing.com  

5. Rusty Miracle Roof Simple  720-688-2781 rusty.miracle@roofsimple.com  

6. Troy Sheets Roof Check  970-503-6220 troy@checkmyroof.com  

7. Terry Canchola Independent Roof Specialists  303-901-1117 terrycanchola@independentroofingspecialists.com  

8. Mick Willits DS Constructors  970-635-3534 est@dsconstructors.com  

9. Sean Beckham Arapahoe Roofing  303-881-4090 sean@arapahoeroofing.com  

10. Robert Holubar  Douglass Colony Group  970-396-3011 rholubar@douglasscolony.com  

11. Matt Elis Independent Roofing Specialists  303-901-1117 terrycanchola@independentroofingspecialists.com    

12. Ryan Emery Bryan Construction  970-443-4045 remery@bryanconstruction.com  

13. Charles Trotter Front Range Roofing  303-515-0060 cbtrotter@frontrangeroofing.com  
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